
COST

Visitor/Home

Winter Series 3             
4BBB Teams of 2 Pairs

Mon 10th Mar Thurlestone £37/£10 Sun 26 Jan Sun 23 Feb

Winter Series 4             
4BBB Teams of 2 Pairs

Wed 19th Mar Bovey Castle £40/£15 Sun 2 Feb Sun 2 Mar

Presidents Salver                 
2 from 3 Stableford

Mon 14th Apr Staddon Heights £40/16 Sun 2 Mar Sun 30 Mar

Match v CSGA Away                   
4BBB Matchplay

Mon 12th May TBA TBA Sun 30 Mar Sun 27 Apr

Match v CSGA Home                   
4 BBB Matchplay

Mon 19th May Teignmouth £30 Sun 30 Mar Sun 27 Apr

Spring Meeting                       
4 BBB Pairs

Thurs 22nd May East Devon £57/£17 Sun 6 Apr Sun 4 May

Western Morning News    
4BBB Teams of 2 Pairs

Tues 10th Jun Woodbury £50/£20 Sun 27 Apr Sun 25 May

Match v AKVG                         
4BBB Matchplay

Wed 2nd Jul Churston 38/£19 Sun 18 May Sun 15 Jun

Match v AKVG                         
4BBB Matchplay

Thurs 3rd Jul Tiverton £38/£19 Sun 18 May Sun 15 Jun

Summer Meeting  
Individual Stableford

Thurs 24th Jul Stover £39/£19 Sun 8 Jun Sun 6 Jul

Devon Elite Juniors     
4BBB Matchplay

Mon 4th Aug Teignmouth £30 Sun 22 Jun Sun 20 Jul

Millennium Trophy              
3 Man Texas Scramble

Thurs 7th Aug Dainton £38/£18 Sun 22 Jun Sun 20 Jul

Match v DCVLGA         
4BBB Matchplay

Thurs 28th Aug Stover £30 Sun 13 Jul Sun 10 Aug

Autumn Meeting          
4BBB Pairs

Thurs 11th Sep Churston TBA Sun 27 Jul Sun 24 Aug

Anniversary Trophy             
3 Man Texas Scramble

Mon 22nd Sep Yelverton £45/£20 Sun 10 Aug Sun 7 Sep

Emerton-Court Final Mon 29th Sep Churston NIL

Captain Invite and AGM    
4 BBB Pairs

Tues 14th Oct Teignmouth £51/£25*

Winter Series 1             
4BBB Teams of 2 Pairs

Thurs 23rd Oct Honiton £35/£10 Sun 7 Sep Sun 5 Oct

*Reps @ Home rate
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